Section V Coaches Innovative Edge Sports 2014 All Section V Cross County Teams

Girls Section V Championships at Victor High School

Rank

O 00 N O U A WN -

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Runner
Alex Cooper
Anna Kostarellis
Autumn Albrecht
Mary Barger
Siobhan Quinn
Mary Visca
Claire Miller
Amanda Vestri
Meghan Curtin
Sammy Watson

Heather Nortz
Claire Ashton
Ellie Songer
Payton Reed
Rebekah Preisser
Megan Sedita
Anna Warner
Vanessa Morgan
Clancy Rheude
Sydney McDaniel

Rachel Jones
Medeleine Shellard
Riley Poisson
Sarah Cok

Brenna Lyons
Megha Singh
Taylor Zeigler
Amanda Zeccola
Audrey Button
Mary Kunigan

School
Rush-Henrietta
Churchville-Chili
Brockport
Pittsford Mendon
Rush-Henrietta
Pittsford Sutherland
Penfield
Webster Thomas
Wayland-Cohocton
Rush-Henrietta

Fairport

Webster Thomas
Webster Thomas
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Pittsford Sutherland
Penfield

Notre Dame-Batavia
Victor

Canandaigua
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Fairport
Irondequoit
Canandaigua
Penfield

Addison

Pittsford Mendon
Webster Thomas
Pittsford Mendon
Marcus Whitman
Hilton

Time
18:55.4
18:57.4
19:11.5
19:18.0
19:18.6
19:21.3
19:26.4
19:32.6
19:33.4
19:38.3

19:46.9
19:52.4
19:53.0
19:56.4
20:02.6
20:04.2
20:12.2
20:13.4
20:13.7
20:16.7

20:21.3
20:22.9
20:30.2
20:31.4
20:31.5
20:32.0
20:32.4
20:34.2
20:35.1
20:36.6
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NYSPHSAA Championships at SUNY Canton

Runner
Alex Cooper
Anna Kostarellis
Amanda Vestri
Mary Barger
Autumn Albrecht
Meghan Curtin
Sammy Watson
Siobhan Quinn
Claire Miller
Ellie Songer

Mary Visca
Payton Reed
Heather Nortz
Anna Warner
Rebekah Preisser
Claire Ashton
Megha Singh
Brenna Lyons
Taylor Zeigler
Audrey Button

Megan Sedita
Vanessa Morgan
Clancy Rheude
Sydney McDaniel
Rachel Jones
Medeleine Shellard
Riley Poisson
Sarah Cok

Amanda Zeccola
Mary Kunigan

School
Rush-Henrietta
Churchville-Chili
Webster Thomas
Pittsford Mendon
Brockport
Wayland-Cohocton
Rush-Henrietta
Rush-Henrietta
Penfield
Webster Thomas

Pittsford Sutherland
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Fairport

Notre Dame-Batavia
Pittsford Sutherland
Webster Thomas
Pittsford Mendon
Addison

Webster Thomas
Marcus Whitman

Penfield

Victor

Canandaigua
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Fairport
Irondequoit
Canandaigua
Penfield

Pittsford Mendon
Hilton

State #1 State #2  State Total Grand Total
18:29.7 18:29.7 36:59.4 55:54.8
18:56.5 18:56.5 37:53.0 56:50.4
18:49.3 18:49.3 37:38.6 57:11.2
19:01.3 19:01.3 38:02.6 57:20.6
19:06.3 19:06.3 38:12.6 57:24.1
19:22.9 19:22.9 38:45.8 58:19.2
19:23.4 19:23.4 38:46.8 58:25.1
19:38.8 19:38.8 39:17.6 58:36.2
19:41.9 19:41.9 39:23.8 58:50.2
19:36.2 19:36.2 39:12.4 59:05.4
19:53.8 19:53.8 39:47.6 59:08.9
19:38.4 19:38.4 39:16.8 59:13.2
20:06.7 20:06.7 40:13.4 1:00:00.3
20:00.5 20:00.5 40:01.0 1:00:13.2
20:14.0 20:14.0 40:28.0 1:00:24.4
20:39.0 20:39.0 41:18.0 1:01:04.9
20:30.6 20:30.6 41:01.2 1:01:32.6
20:38.7 20:38.7 41:17.4 1:01:48.8
20:40.5 20:40.5 41:21.0 1:01:53.0
21:06.8 21:06.8 42:13.6 1:02:30.3
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First Team All Section V
Alex Cooper
Amanda Vestri

Anna Kostarellis
Mary Barger
Autumn Albrecht
Meghan Curtin
Sammy Watson
Ellie Songer
Siobhan Quinn
Payton Reed

Second Team All Section V
Claire Miller
Mary Visca

Anna Warner
Heather Nortz
Rebekah Preisser
Megha Singh
Claire Ashton
Brenna Lyons
Taylor Zeigler
Audrey Button

Section V Coaches Innovative Edge Sports 2014 All Section V Cross County Teams

Rush-Henrietta
Webster Thomas
Churchville-Chili
Pittsford Mendon
Brockport
Wayland-Cohocton
Rush-Henrietta
Webster Thomas
Rush-Henrietta
Honeoye Falls-Lima

Penfield

Pittsford Sutherland
Notre Dame-Batavia
Fairport

Pittsford Sutherland
Pittsford Mendon
Webster Thomas
Addison

Webster Thomas
Marcus Whitman

All Section V Coaches of the Year

Jim Brunswick
Chris Compson
Dave Crabb
Cynthia Lyons
Jeff Land

Webster Thomas
Pittsford Mendon
Livonia

Addison

Arkport

Runner of the Year

Honorable Mention All Section V

Megan Sedita
Vanessa Morgan
Clancy Rheude
Sydney McDaniel
Rachel Jones
Medeleine Shellard
Riley Poisson
Sarah Cok
Amanda Zeccola
Audrey Button
Mary Kunigan

Penfield

Victor
Canandaigua
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Fairport
Irondequoit
Canandaigua
Penfield

Pittsford Mendon
Marcus Whitman
Hilton



